










 

 

ANNEX A 

  









 

 

PIÈCE D-1 

  



























 

 

PIÈCE D-2 

  



Format du PAP : 100 % 
Trim :	 8.6875” x 10.875”
Type :	 7.9375” x 10.125”
Bleed :	 8.9375” x 11.125”
Visible :	 N/A
Sortie laser @	80 %

Client :	 Air Canada	 Nº dossier :	 1114937
Description :	 Flight Pass (Asma NYC)
Publication :	 EnRoute	 Nº annonce :	
Date parution :	
Infographiste :	 NM
Nom du fichier :	1114937_AC_EnRoute_8.6875x10.875po_EN

COULEURS: 
  

ÉPREUVE 
STUDIO #  1
DATE: 
03/09/15_PM

PAGE 1

  
C M Y K 0000C 0000C 0000C

LIKE A TRANSIT PASS,  
BUT AT 35,000 FEET.

Benefit from a pre-paid package of one-way flights  
• locked-in price per flight • a number of geographic zones 
to choose from • easy online booking • complimentary 
advance seat selection • Aeroplan® Miles with every flight. 
aircanada.com/flightpass

The ultimate convenience  
for frequent travellers.Flight Pass

®Aeroplan is a registered trademark of Aimia Canada Inc. 
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PIÈCE D-3 

 



0142116342994 

 
 
0142118234509 

 



0142123682152 

 
 
0142129671407 

 



0142127191893 

 
 
0142129504225 

 



0142131589230 

 
 
0142134629736 

 



0142136181173 

 
 
0142137272282 

 



0142147855051 

 
 
0142153457710  

 



0142153213441 

 
 
0142149864768 

 



0142150984911 

 
 
0142151884926  

 



0142157115587 

 
 
0142162461192 

 



0142164988447 

 
 
0142166191993  

 



0142168857824 

 
 
0142171836895 

 



0142176252191 

 
 
0142180078754 

 



0142182077584 
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